
1 Lalfakzuala C. Lalfamkima 19-07-2000 35

2 T. Thangruatsanga T. Thangzakhaia 14-09-2000 35

3 Lalhruaizela Laltanpuia 18-09-1998 Absent

4 Annie Lalthazuali Lalawmpuii 19-10-1997 Absent

5 Christina Lalremruati Lalhmangaihzuala 20-05-1998 Absent

6 P.C. Vanlalruata Hmingthanzauva 28-07-1989 Absent

7 Bobby Vanlalmalsawma John Zoliana 13-10-1996 32

8 Lalfakmawii Varte Biakzochhunga Varte (L) 14-11-1992 35

9 Benjamin Zirthansanga B. Lalrintluanga 27-05-1990 40

10 Lalramnuntharmawii Lalbiaknunga 27-09-1993 Absent

11 C. Lalhmangaihzuala Ch. Vanlalhuaia 05-02-1991 Absent

12 Lalrempuia Rodingluaia 05-08-1995 32

13 Lalruatdika C. Laltlanliana 16-04-2002 Absent

14 L.S. Chanchinmawii W.L. Thanghre 21-06-1996 28

15 G.C. Lalremruata R. Thanthuama 09-01-1994 37

16 Lallawmkimi H. Lalmuana 22-01-1993 30

17 H. Hmingthangzeli H. Vanlalhlua 20-08-1996 30

18 Lalnunziri Jahau J.H. Rozawna 06-12-1997 Absent

19 P.C. Lalhmahruaia P.C. Zosangliana 24-01-1997 40

20 P.C. Lalhriatpuia P.C. Zosangliana 20-04-1999 41

21 K.C. Lalthlamuani K.C. Lalbiaktluanga 08-05-1993 22

22 Evelyn Lalchhandami Lalropuia 17-06-1994 31

23 Lalrinfela Pachuau Lianmawia 14-01-1997 Absent

24 Lalmuanpuia Hlondo Lalruata Hlondo 17-10-1996 45

25 Daphne Lalrinsangi Fabian Lianhmingthanga 06-10-2002 40

26 Lalruatliana Lalchangliana 24-03-1998 42

27 Vanlalawmpuia Lalthenlova 29-09-1990 Absent

28 Lalrokimi P. Thangchhuana 21-08-1989 37

29 Lalnunfeli H. Darsangliana 08-12-1993 33

30 Bualkunga B. Lalrema 11-09-1993 37

31 Saihmingliani Sailo Lalthiamsanga Sailo 03-05-1996 36

32 Lalsangliana H. Lalrinkimi 18-08-1990 42

33 Joseph Zothansiama Lalmuanpuii 12-05-1997 36

34 Lalromuana Lalsawma 06-05-1997 Absent

35 Malsawmdawngtluangi C. Lalruatkima 10-01-1996 41

36 Lianhnuna Sangliansiama 20-10-1993 33

37 Lalfakawma Reang Lalhmingliana 13-03-1999 16
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38 Gabriel Zothanlawra C. Saphnehzova Joseph 20-08-2002 38

39 R. Laldinsangi Lalthlamuana 05-12-1994 36

40 F. Malsawmtluangi F. Thansanga 28-08-1994 39

41 James Lalsangpuia H. Lalremsanga 24-08-1995 36

42 Mangvunga Ngomunga 15-10-2000 35

43 Naom Lalhmangaihzuali Ngursailova Sailo 20-01-2003 32

44 C. Lalduhsaka C. Lalengliana 11-07-1992 39

45 Lalrinpuii Lalduhawma 13-09-1993 25

46 Lalrempuia Lalthanzama 25-01-1999 Absent

47 Debbie Lalrinpuii Lalrinmawia 20-01-1994 29

48 Lalthasanga Vanlalruata 10-12-1998 37

49 Jonathan K. Lalhmingmawia K. Lalremruata 20-07-1999 41

50 L.P. Lalrempuia L.P. Lalmuankima 19-02-1991 21

51 Lalrinmawii Lalthangkhuma Ralte 03-03-1990 33

52 Vanlalchhunga Lalhmangaiha (L) 24-09-1994 37

53 Dorothy Vanlalruati Lalhmangaiha (L) 09-01-1997 30

54 Lalruatsanga C. Sangkima 30-08-1993 31

55 David Hmingthansiama Rosangluaia 27-09-1986 Absent

56 H. Lalhruaikima H. Vanlalhuma 26-06-1992 Absent

57 Lalrempuii Ralte Dr. Robert Rualthankhuma 10-12-1998 35

59 Lalnunfela Rohmingthanga (L) 04-11-1992 Absent

60 Zonuntluanga Lalzuiliana 20-04-1995 Absent

61 Lalrinkima Hauhnar Lalkhumtira 30-07-1993 31

62 Lallungmuana G.N.P. Vala 08-10-1997 38

63 Lunngaihliani B. Nangkapa 17-07-1999 Absent

64 Anie F. Lalramhmangaihzuali F. Lalawmpuia 01-01-2000 Absent

65 Vanlalruatpuii C.L. Pawla 29-12-2001 Absent

66 Lalremruati Hrangdo George H. Lalduhthanga 28-10-1998 34

67 Hmingthanhlui Lalthuthlungliana 26-07-2000 Absent

68 H. Lalchhanhima H. Rosiamliana 05-05-1997 24

69 Lalramnghaka Lalthanhlira 06-10-1996 37

70 H. Lalbiakhlua Zothantluanga 31-03-1992 33

71 Lalnuntluangi Rodailova 01-07-1993 35

72 Malsawmsanga Lalnunmawia (L) 03-09-1996 35

73 Lalruatsangi Kawlni Ramliana (L) 15-09-1990 39

74 Benjamin C. Laldintluanga C. Lalchhuanliana (L) 16-11-1996 Absent

75 Hualsangzuala Hualchungnunga 05-11-1997 32

76 Juliet Lalruatfeli B. Ramchhanmawia 25-06-1994 Absent

77 Deborah Lalbiaknungi Renthlei Ronald V.L. Chhuana 07-10-1993 Absent

78 Clement Lalduhsaka Zoramliana 27-09-1999 35

79 Zorempuii P.C. Lalchhuanawma (L) 29-11-2002 36

80 Lalnunhlui C. Chhawntluanga 16-10-1996 40

81 Lalremzuali Zairemmawia 30-07-1992 35

82 Lalruatkimi Sangthangpuia (L) 16-05-2000 31

83 H. Lalthantluanga H. Lalhmingthanga 22-03-2000 39

84 Albert Lalramzauva P. Sapliana 15-05-1998 27

85 Melody Lalbiakzuali C. Sangthluanga 08-07-1995 Absent

86 Isaac K. Vanlalpeka K. Singthuama 11-04-2003 39

87 Remsangpuia Vanlaltluanga (L) 05-01-1998 38



88 Laldingpuii Vankhawpuimawia (L) 17-01-1996 Absent

89 Vanlalawmpuii Vanlalhliapi 15-10-1994 Absent

90 Vanlalruatfela J. Laltanpuia 01-03-1998 Absent

91 Zoremsangi Khiangte K. Zothansanga 20-01-2002 Absent

92 H. Lalhriatkimi H. Lalduhawma 27-07-2001 Absent

93 Lalhruaizela Pachuau Lalrodinga Pachuau 21-06-2000 Absent

94 K. Lalhruaitluanga K. Laltanpuia 22-09-1997 39

95 Samuel Lalrohlua P.B. Bawichhunga (L) 17-04-1993 Absent

96 Lalhunruata Fanai Zokunga 06-11-1997 38

97 F. Lalmuanpuia F. Vanlalfala 07-07-1999 40

98 Hmangaihsanga Lalzagina 17-06-2003 16

99 Dominic Malsawmtluanga Lalruatkima 04-02-2002 34

100 H. Lalthansanga H. Lalhmingthanga 22-03-2000 37

101 Esther Zonunsiami C. Rohuapa (L) 17-02-1991 Absent

102 Abisag Biakmuanpuii T. Hmingthanga 24-04-1998 45

103 Lalrinkima P.C. Rohmingliana 27-02-1994 20

104 P.C. Lalnunthari P.C. Laltanpuia (L) 28-09-1995 Absent

105 Isaac Lallianpuia T. Lalhmingmawia 22-09-1992 Absent

106 Lalmuansanga C. Lalnunmawia 07-04-2000 Absent

107 Moses R. Vanrohlua R. Lalhmunliana 16-10-1999 44

108 Shalom Lalhunthari V.L. Renga 10-02-1994 Absent

109 C. Zothansiama C. Zahmuaka 29-03-1987 36

110 Harlyn Lalhriatpuii Lalnithanga 24-02-1997 32

112 Lalthapuii Lalchhandami 08-12-1999 35

113 Lalruatdiki Zozikpuii 17-05-2000 36

114 Vanlalthlanawma Zatawia 22-10-1997 Absent

115 Peter Gintungnunga B. Suandodala (L) 07-01-1996 Absent

116 K. Lalsangzuala K. Zodingliana 24-02-1991 34

117 Lalhriatsangi Chanchinmawia 26-05-1998 Absent

118 Daphne Lalrinchhani V. Lalthangkima 08-02-1997 Absent

119 Lalnunmawii Varte Lalrinawma 29-05-1995 33

120 Andrew Ngurchhuana Lalsinga 17-03-1987 Absent

121 F. Lalruatkimi F. Lalsanglura 22-08-2000 Absent

122 Zohmingliana Vanlalhluna 02-10-1994 Absent

123 K. Lalnuntluangi K. Thantluanga (L) 03-03-1993 34

124 Lalvenhima Khiangte K.L. Liana (L) 31-05-1986 38

125 K. Lallawmawma K. Vanneia 16-09-1995 20

126 Zoremsanga H. Lalthanpuia (L) 14-09-1996 29

127 Lalmalsawmi C. Kungpuii 09-09-1999 34

128 Peter Lalmuanpuia Ralte R. Vanlalrova 04-01-1999 32

129 R. Lalruatfela R. Lalhmingliana (L) 05-04-1995 32

130 Jacob Lalbiakhluna V. Vanlalruata 22-02-1999 Absent

131 Lalthazuali C. Sangliana (L) 28-09-1994 Absent

132 Joseph Lalruatmawia R. Lalbiaktluanga 09-07-1995 Absent

133 Augustine Lalzuahliana Hs. Zoliana 13-05-1990 Absent

134 C. Malsawmtluangi C. Lalvuana (L) 26-12-1996 21

135 Jessica Lalhmangaihi Lalthangmawia 04-03-1998 Absent

136 Margaret Darthantluangi C. Hratchhunga 09-06-1999 34

138 C. Vanlalruatfela C. Lalrimawia (L) 11-11-1998 38



139 K. Lalhmachhuani K. Rokima (L) 17-03-1997 35

140 Paulamthanga Nangsianmung 28-02-2006 32

141 Rosangpuii Fanai F. Lalremruata 30-12-1994 40

142 B. Malsawmpuia Enghluna 13-10-1990 18

143 Mari Vanlaldinpuii Lalduhzuala 09-07-2002 39

144 H. Hmingthansanga H. Lalramzauva 01-08-1991 Absent

145 Vanlalhruaizela Vanlalnghaka 09-01-1997 39

146 Elizabeth Lalrinfeli R. Lalhlunchhunga 20-07-2000 26

147 R. Lalrinzuali Vanrammawia 24-09-1990 Absent

148 Samuel Lalmuankima Hmingthansanga 16-09-1999 79

149 Lalawmpuii Lalchungvunga Sailo (L) 17-08-1997 38

150 Lalhriatpuii Lalchhandama 27-07-1993 Absent

151 F. Lalnunzawmi F. Lalduhsaka (L) 07-05-1996 26

152 R. Lalhlimpuia R. Lalnunmawia 18-09-1996 Absent

153 John Lalengmawia Lalchangliana 04-12-1996 Absent

154 H. Lalrinsangi H. Lalrinawma 23-12-1994 32

155 K. Lalmuanzuala Lalchhawrkima 20-09-1994 Absent

156 Drona Lalremtluanga D. Lalawmpuia 03-10-2001 25

157 P.C. Ramdinsanga P.C. Ramdinmawia 09-05-1993 32

158 C. Vanlalawmpuia Lalengliana 08-12-1992 Absent

159 Rebecca Rohlupuii Pachuau Lalhmangaihzuala (L) 01-09-1986 Absent

160 R. Lalremruata R. Lalchungnunga 09-10-1994 36

161 Zirsangzeli R.B. Hnuna 06-03-1992 Absent

162 Vincent Lalruatsanga Paul Z Lalsawmliana 19-07-1997 Absent

163 Lalramnghaki Kapthuama 31-07-1994 36

164 Lalronghaki Lalrinmawia 12-11-1991 29

165 H. Lalvenpuia H. Lalremruati 13-11-1996 Absent

166 Ruthy Vanlalmuanpuii H. Hmingthangbika 19-05-1993 26

167 Lalremzuala Lalremmawia 03-11-1997 Absent

168 R. Vanlalrema R. Vanlalvawna 17-10-1997 29

169 Lalrozami Ralte Lawmthanga (L) 12-12-1991 40

170 Zothansanga P. Zoliana 07-09-1993 Absent

171 Paul L. Ralsun Darliensang Ralsun 19-10-1998 Absent

172 F. Lalhnehzova F. Lalngaihawma 03-07-1995 Absent

173 Malsawmdawngliana Malsawmliana 26-04-1994 33

174 K. Lalfakawma K. Thangmawia 05-01-2000 37

175 Lalrinzuali C. Lalthanmawia 14-12-1994 35

176 Julie Lalmuanzovi Zothangliani 05-06-1997 27

177 Z.T. Sena Chhangte C. Lalhlupuia 03-06-2000 Absent

178 Ruthi Zonunmawii Ramngaihawma 20-06-1993 38

179 Zorinsangi Rawite R. Lalsangzuala 05-09-1993 37

180 T. Chhawnbiakluna T. Velthanga 23-04-1995 35

181 Vanlalnghaka Laithianga 14-05-1995 Absent

182 Vanlalliana Lalrinmawia 22-07-1996 37

183 Vanlalremsiami Nemzavungi 22-07-2003 33

184 Andrew Lalrinawma Rev. Vanmawia 20-11-1995 27

185 Vanengmawia R. Lalpianruala 01-07-1996 Absent

186 Vanlalduhsaka Lalengzami Sailo 27-07-1995 55

187 Zonunkima Rochungnunga 14-11-2004 26



188 Kelly Lalhlimpuii Hmunchungnunga 22-02-1994 32

189 Grace Lalngaihawmi C. Laldawngliana 25-08-1997 39

190 Ngurthanpari Sailo Saitluanga Sailo (L) 05-04-2001 55

191 Ngurthankima Sailo Saitluanga Sailo (L) 29-06-1996 65

192 Lalruatpuii Kawlni Hmingthanzama Kawlni 21-08-1998 41

193 Sarah Lalremruatpuii F. Malsawmtluanga 08-10-1999 37

194 Sarah Zonunpari Thaliana 03-12-1997 31

195 Lallawmawma Khuangdailova 06-03-1987 33

196 Lalrammawii Hmingthanzauva 04-11-1998 Absent

197 Laltlanmawia Rohmingthanga 08-06-1998 33

198 K. Biakthansangi Lalrinawma 01-09-2000 32

199 C. Vanlalrinpuii C. Laldawngliana (L) 16-11-2002 27

200 Benzim Lalthabera K. Lalawmpuia 25-10-1999 25

201 Lalrinthara V. Lalrodawnga 08-10-1991 25

202 Edenthari Liandawla (L) 29-01-1997 25

203 Zonuntluanga Lalchhandama (L) 11-10-1988 21

204 Lalmuankimi Zote H. Zolianngura 15-06-1997 30

205 Malsawmzuali H.V. Lalhrangliana 05-08-1987 Absent

206 Lalmuanpuia R. Lalthakimi 17-11-1993 Absent

207 Lalrinsanga Lalfakzuala 25-08-1994 38

208 Lalrozama R. Lalrema 25-04-1991 45

209 Lalmuanzuali Lalhminghlua 13-09-1993 Absent

210 Lallianbuanga Zosangliana 06-07-1999 Absent

211 C. Lalremruata C. Zoliana 29-12-1997 31

212 Lalramchuana H. Lalzirliana 29-01-1993 37

213 Michael T. Nunsanga L. David Vungzaliana 06-07-1993 28

214 R. Lalnuntluangi R. Lalrohlua 05-10-1997 19

215 Vanlalruata Varte Ramdina 21-03-2001 35

216 P.C. Lalsangpuii P.C. Lalbiaktluanga 19-05-1985 Absent

217 Lalawmpuii Zangura Hnamte 25-10-2001 23

218 Vanlalhriatpuia Varte Zosangzuala Varte 20-09-2000 23

219 Lallawmzuala Laltlankima 17-07-2000 19

220 Lalbiakkima Hmarsangpuia (L) 08-11-2002 35

221 H. Laltlanhlua Vanlalsiama 18-04-1997 33

222 B.C. Lalfakzuala Lalramthara 28-10-2002 39

223 Lalhriatpuia Chawngzidinga 23-05-1996 Absent

224 F. Lalchuangkima F. Laltlanchhuaha (L) 23-11-1994 30

225 Lalrinmawia Sailo Melody Lalhmachhuani 19-08-1996 19

226 Zorinmawia Pachuau P.C. Lalrintluanga 06-04-1992 Absent

227 Regina Malsawmdawngzeli Ralte R. Lalnuntluanga 11-04-1992 Absent

228 K. Lallawmkima Lalroenga (L) 17-08-1986 Absent

229 Lalruatfela Thangdailova 08-06-2002 Absent

230 Lalnunpuii Sailianpuia 06-07-2002 26

231 V.L. Hmangaihzuali C. Lalhmingsanga 15-05-2001 34

232 Vanneihtluanga Zarzokima 03-09-1994 35

233 Johny Lalremsiama Lalremruati 01-04-1998 Absent

234 Malsawmkima Engkimtitheia 11-08-1993 36

235 Zodingliana Pachuau Vanlalngura Pachuau 10-03-1989 37

236 Vanlalchami Lalluaia Pachuau 03-02-2004 Absent



237 Eric Ramdinmawia Lalroengi 12-06-1995 30

238 H. Vanlalruati H. Piangthanga 30-01-1995 40

239 Eunice Lalnunhlimi Mualchin Vanlalthlamuana (L) 10-03-1989 23

240 Jennifer Lalruatkimi Rualkhuma (L) 18-04-1992 34

241 Lalbiakzami Zahnuna 14-08-1992 31

242 Hmingthanmawii Lalfakzuala 20-04-1995 28

243 Vanlalchawikani H. Zohmangaiha 11-11-1999 Absent

244 Lalrinzuali Laltlankima 07-09-1997 20

245 Matthew V. Lalchhanhima V.L. Samuela 08-03-2004 39

246 C. Lalhmingmawia C. Biakthansanga (L) 22-06-2002 46

247 Lalruatfeli Hmangaihzuala 19-09-1997 0

248 Lalrempuii Lalvuana 06-07-1998 35

249 David Lalhmingmawia Lalhlanthanga Varte 08-06-1993 Absent

250 Anne Lalhriattiri Khuapthangpuia 25-11-2002 Absent

251 K. Vanlalhriatpuia Lalzawnga 24-05-1997 28

252 Ramdintluanga Khiangte Vanlalchawia Khiangte 20-06-1994 29

253 H. Remruatsangi H. Vanlalhlua 29-12-1992 30

254 Lalrohlua Lalnunsangi 16-09-1997 11

255 Lalramengmawii Lalawmpuia 28-02-1996 12

256 Lalrammuanpuii Lalawmpuia 01-09-2001 21

257 Mercy Lallawmsangi C. Lalkhawngaiha 02-12-1999 Absent

258 Annie Rinsangpuii C. Lalliantluanga 24-09-2000 Absent

259 Malsawmtluanga F. Thanmawia 20-09-1997 42

260 Henry Lalremruata P.C. Lalfamkimi 21-02-2003 Absent

261 Lalthakima Vanchhong Lalzarluaia 26-06-2002 20

262 Lalremsiama Zaluta 07-09-1992 38

263 Noel Lalruatkimi Zote H. Lalngailiana Zote 25-12-1995 Absent

264 Vanengmawii Lalhmangaiha Sailo (L) 29-06-1993 Absent

265 Lalenkawli H. Piangthanga 29-06-1996 33

266 Lalbiaktluanga Zoramthangchhuaka 13-11-1996 51

267 Ramengmawii Vanlalchhuanga 22-11-1995 31

268 Lallawmkimi Khamzagina 27-01-1999 Absent

269 Lalfakzuala Laldingliana (L) 26-06-1995 34

270 Michael Lalremsanga Vanlalringa (L) 27-06-1991 30

271 Esther Lalruatfeli Khiangte L.B. Khawpuimawia 11-03-1993 9

272 Vanlalthari Lalhmingmawia (L) 03-01-1998 37

273 Robert K. Lalrinpuia K. Darhmingthanga 16-05-1992 Absent

274 Malsawmzuali Laldinpuia 20-12-2000 Absent

275 Lalrohlua Lalbiaksanga 08-09-2002 38

276 Biakthansanga Tlau Zopianga 22-12-1999 56

277 K. Joela K. Lalrinsiama 04-04-1991 Absent

278 Malsawmdawngsangi Lalhmingchhuanga 18-08-2001 Absent

279 Jolly Lalremmawii R. Singzathanga 06-05-1990 38

281 Lalmawipuii Chongthu C. Zorammawia 22-03-2000 21

282 Roluahpuia Khiangte K. Rosangzela 29-12-2003 26

283 K. Lalruatpuii K. Rosangzela 19-04-2000 25

284 Saihlupuii Sailo Rodingliana Sailo 29-03-1999 45

285 Lalrinzuali Biaksanga 31-08-2001 31

286 Lalhriatdiki Lalhlimpuia 13-12-1994 56



287 Ramengmawii P. Lalbiakkima 18-08-1997 36

288 Lalremruati Pachuau P. Lalbiakkima 06-08-1999 Absent

289 Jacinta Lalbiakmawii Lalfakzuala 11-11-1999 42

290 Lalremliani Vanlalthlamuana 19-04-1990 27

291 C. Lalbiakzuala C. Lallungmuana 20-11-2001 31

292 B. Lalruatpuia B. Lalthanghluna 27-08-2005 19

293 C. Rosangzuala Rochhuahthanga (L) 28-08-1996 37

294 Lalchhanhimi Lalnunmawia (L) 04-10-1994 31

295 R. Laldinliani R. Lalngaihzuala 26-10-1995 29

296 Maria Lalrinawmi C. Daniela 09-08-1995 Absent

297 B. Lalfakzuali Lalrinthanga 25-11-1991 25

298 Emmanuel Hmingthanmawii P.C. Thianga 06-07-2000 Absent

299 H. Lalramchhani M.S. Dawngliana 21-04-1988 Absent

300 R. Lalrinhlua R. Lallawmkima (L) 26-03-1997 33

301 K. Lalnunthara K. Lalhmunmawia 09-06-2000 34

302 C. Lalrinchhuana C. Vanlalhruaia 19-03-1995 30

303 Lalrinsangi Lalrinawma 01-11-1996 38

304 C. Malsawmtluanga C. Lalhmachhuana 03-01-1988 30

305 H. Laltanpuii Darmawia 27-02-2001 32

306 Ch. Lalfamkima Ch. Lalnunmawia 11-04-1991 39

307 B. Lalnunpuia Hmingchhuanga 12-12-1991 32

308 K. Zarzozuali K. Lungmuana 24-06-1992 32

309 Vanlaldina H. Lalawmpuia 13-10-1998 32

310 Ramnunmawia Rokhum Lalthantluanga Rokhum 24-03-1999 35

311 Lalawmawii V. Zaivunga 01-11-1989 29

312 Lalrinzuali Tlau Lalhmachhuana 17-03-1992 Absent

313 Raymond Lalnuntluanga Lalrinawma 13-06-1993 Absent

314 Lalzuitluangi R. Vanlalvena (L) 18-01-1995 37

315 Lalrinzuala J. Thanliana 25-03-1991 36

316 Samuel L.K. Zuala Siamkima Khiangte 30-10-1989 41

317 Benison Beihrothie Lapi L. Byhnarona 30-10-2000 20

318 Lalremruati Hrangawiliana 12-05-2001 30

320 K. Zohmangaihi K. Zonunsiama (L) 22-08-1998 Absent

321 H. Vanlalduhsaki H. Remliana 23-08-2002 29

322 C. Lalrotluanga C. Lalzemawia 09-10-2000 23

323 Vanlalrempuii Vangchhia Hmingthanmawia 12-03-1998 Absent

324 Lalrempuia Sailo Lalngilneia Sailo 13-02-1997 35

325 Lalhriatmawii H. Lalmalsawma 06-09-2004 Absent

326 L.S. Thekla-i L. Beimosa 20-07-1999 Absent

327 Malsawmdawngzela Lalengzuala 31-01-2004 32

328 Vanlalpeka Lalpianfela 15-11-1997 Absent

329 Lalruatkima Chawngthanga 23-07-1996 31

330 C. Lalremruati C. Malsawma 28-12-1998 Absent

331 Max Zonunsanga Noel Zoramthlamuana 15-03-1990 43

332 Lalremtluangi P.C. Thanenga 10-06-1992 35

333 Lalbiakdika Vanlalmawia 07-03-1990 Absent

334 Lalnunthara Lalsangpuii 13-06-1989 39

335 Joseph Lalhmingthanga A.C. Dengluia (L) 06-04-1991 38

336 D. Lunginthanga D. Ngama 20-03-2002 28



337 Nathan Lalhruaizela Khupchawng Lalremruata Khupchawng 12-12-2002 34

338 Emily P.C. Lalnunhlimi P.C. Lianthanga 23-10-1997 38

339 Vanangelvenhima Lalthantluanga 24-11-1999 40

340 Lalmuanzuala Lalropuia 27-03-1996 34

341 K. Lalramngaihawma K.M.S. Dawngliana 10-11-1997 34

342 James Lalbiaksiama Vanlalliana 22-08-1994 36

343 Lalrinzuala Thomas Lalchhanhima 07-01-1994 Absent

344 C. Lalrinawmi C. Thangthuama 13-02-1996 39

345 Marina Lalrokimi T. Lalruatkima (L) 15-04-1991 26

346 T. Lalrinpuii T. Lalthlamuana (L) 07-08-1998 26

347 Lalremruata Laltanpuia 01-10-2002 31

348 Vanlalrinawmi Kawlni Lalpawlliana Kawlni 28-05-1999 30

349 C. Zorinpuii C. Lalchhuanawma 29-09-1994 15

350 C. Lalsangmawii Ramnunsiama 19-05-1994 22

351 P.C. Zothanpari P.C. Zohmangaiha 26-12-1997 28

352 Varthanpuii Hrangthanzama 19-03-1997 Absent

353 Lalrinkimi Lalzuitluanga (L) 04-10-1991 23

354 R.C. Lalruatfela R.C. Lalropuia 12-08-1996 28

355 Estella Lalrinzuali Zonunsanga 07-01-2002 21

356 Kevin Laltanpuia Fanai Lalrempuia Fanai 23-05-1999 24

357 Lalremruatsangi Lalnunmawia 17-09-1998 26

358 Jessy Lalrinmawia Charles Romalsawma 05-07-1999 48

360 Lalramchuansanga Lalrinnunga 13-02-1996 38

361 Vanlalmalsawmdawngzela R. Lalkhawngaiha 07-12-1999 28

362 Lalmuanpuia Vanchhawng Lalhmangaiha Vanchhawng 05-12-1991 Absent

363 R. Zonunpuii R. Sawichhingpuia 29-12-1996 30

364 Lalchhuansangi Sailo Vanlalruata Sailo 26-01-2001 25

365 Laldintluangi Thanthuama 02-09-1996 23

366 Lalduhawma Lalchuangliani 13-01-1997 36

367 Benjamin Lalrempuia Lalremkunga 04-03-2002 35

368 Vanlalchhuana Lalrinpuia 04-05-2003 45

Abstract of the Typing Test is as follows :

1) Total No. of qualified candidates : 183

2) Total No. of unqualified candidates : 71

3) Number of absentees : 108
4) Number of candidates who appeared in the Typing Test : 254

1 Abisag Biakmuanpuii T. Hmingthanga 24-04-1998 102

2 B. Lalnunpuia Hmingchhuanga 12-12-1991 307

3 B.C. Lalfakzuala Lalramthara 28-10-2002 222

4 Benjamin Lalrempuia Lalremkunga 04-03-2002 367

5 Benjamin Zirthansanga B. Lalrintluanga 27-05-1990 9

6 Biakthansanga Tlau Zopianga 22-12-1999 276

Numbers as indicated below. It is to be noted that the Roll Numbers assigned are distinct from their original Application 

Numbers:

Roll No. Name Fathers/Mothers name DoB Appli-cation No.

Further, the candidates who had qualified in the Typing Test are hereby alloted their respective Roll 



7 Bobby Vanlalmalsawma John Zoliana 13-10-1996 7

8 Bualkunga B. Lalrema 11-09-1993 30

9 C. Lalbiakzuala C. Lallungmuana 20-11-2001 291

10 C. Lalduhsaka C. Lalengliana 11-07-1992 44

11 C. Lalhmingmawia C. Biakthansanga (L) 22-06-2002 246

12 C. Lalremruata C. Zoliana 29-12-1997 211

13 C. Lalrinawmi C. Thangthuama 13-02-1996 344

14 C. Lalrinchhuana C. Vanlalhruaia 19-03-1995 302

15 C. Malsawmtluanga C. Lalhmachhuana 03-01-1988 304

16 C. Rosangzuala Rochhuahthanga (L) 28-08-1996 293

17 C. Vanlalruatfela C. Lalrimawia (L) 11-11-1998 138

18 C. Zothansiama C. Zahmuaka 29-03-1987 109

19 Ch. Lalfamkima Ch. Lalnunmawia 11-04-1991 306

20 Clement Lalduhsaka Zoramliana 27-09-1999 78

21 Daphne Lalrinsangi Fabian Lianhmingthanga 06-10-2002 25

22 Dominic Malsawmtluanga Lalruatkima 04-02-2002 99

23 Dorothy Vanlalruati Lalhmangaiha (L) 09-01-1997 53

24 Emily P.C. Lalnunhlimi P.C. Lianthanga 23-10-1997 338

25 Eric Ramdinmawia Lalroengi 12-06-1995 237

26 Evelyn Lalchhandami Lalropuia 17-06-1994 22

27 F. Lalchuangkima F. Laltlanchhuaha (L) 23-11-1994 224

28 F. Lalmuanpuia F. Vanlalfala 07-07-1999 97

29 F. Malsawmtluangi F. Thansanga 28-08-1994 40

30 G.C. Lalremruata R. Thanthuama 09-01-1994 15

31 Gabriel Zothanlawra C. Saphnehzova Joseph 20-08-2002 38

32 Grace Lalngaihawmi C. Laldawngliana 25-08-1997 189

33 H. Hmingthangzeli H. Vanlalhlua 20-08-1996 17

34 H. Lalbiakhlua Zothantluanga 31-03-1992 70

35 H. Lalrinsangi H. Lalrinawma 23-12-1994 154

36 H. Laltanpuii Darmawia 27-02-2001 305

37 H. Lalthansanga H. Lalhmingthanga 22-03-2000 100

38 H. Lalthantluanga H. Lalhmingthanga 22-03-2000 83

39 H. Laltlanhlua Vanlalsiama 18-04-1997 221

40 H. Remruatsangi H. Vanlalhlua 29-12-1992 253

41 H. Vanlalruati H. Piangthanga 30-01-1995 238

42 Harlyn Lalhriatpuii Lalnithanga 24-02-1997 110

43 Hualsangzuala Hualchungnunga 05-11-1997 75

44 Isaac K. Vanlalpeka K. Singthuama 11-04-2003 86

45 Jacinta Lalbiakmawii Lalfakzuala 11-11-1999 289

46 James Lalbiaksiama Vanlalliana 22-08-1994 342

47 James Lalsangpuia H. Lalremsanga 24-08-1995 41

48 Jennifer Lalruatkimi Rualkhuma (L) 18-04-1992 240

49 Jessy Lalrinmawia Charles Romalsawma 05-07-1999 358

50 Jolly Lalremmawii R. Singzathanga 06-05-1990 279

51 Jonathan K. Lalhmingmawia K. Lalremruata 20-07-1999 49

52 Joseph Lalhmingthanga A.C. Dengluia (L) 06-04-1991 335

53 Joseph Zothansiama Lalmuanpuii 12-05-1997 33

54 K. Biakthansangi Lalrinawma 01-09-2000 198

55 K. Lalfakawma K. Thangmawia 05-01-2000 174



56 K. Lalhmachhuani K. Rokima (L) 17-03-1997 139

57 K. Lalhruaitluanga K. Laltanpuia 22-09-1997 94

58 K. Lalnunthara K. Lalhmunmawia 09-06-2000 301

59 K. Lalnuntluangi K. Thantluanga (L) 03-03-1993 123

60 K. Lalramngaihawma K.M.S. Dawngliana 10-11-1997 341

61 K. Lalsangzuala K. Zodingliana 24-02-1991 116

62 K. Zarzozuali K. Lungmuana 24-06-1992 308

63 Kelly Lalhlimpuii Hmunchungnunga 22-02-1994 188

64 Lalawmpuii Lalchungvunga Sailo (L) 17-08-1997 149

65 Lalbiakkima Hmarsangpuia (L) 08-11-2002 220

66 Lalbiaktluanga Zoramthangchhuaka 13-11-1996 266

67 Lalbiakzami Zahnuna 14-08-1992 241

68 Lalchhanhimi Lalnunmawia (L) 04-10-1994 294

69 Lalduhawma Lalchuangliani 13-01-1997 366

70 Lalenkawli H. Piangthanga 29-06-1996 265

71 Lalfakmawii Varte Biakzochhunga Varte (L) 14-11-1992 8

72 Lalfakzuala C. Lalfamkima 19-07-2000 1

73 Lalfakzuala Laldingliana (L) 26-06-1995 269

74 Lalhriatdiki Lalhlimpuia 13-12-1994 286

75 Lalhunruata Fanai Zokunga 06-11-1997 96

76 Lallawmawma Khuangdailova 06-03-1987 195

77 Lallawmkimi H. Lalmuana 22-01-1993 16

78 Lallungmuana G.N.P. Vala 08-10-1997 62

79 Lalmalsawmi C. Kungpuii 09-09-1999 127

80 Lalmuankimi Zote H. Zolianngura 15-06-1997 204

81 Lalmuanpuia Hlondo Lalruata Hlondo 17-10-1996 24

82 Lalmuanzuala Lalropuia 27-03-1996 340

83 Lalnunfeli H. Darsangliana 08-12-1993 29

84 Lalnunhlui C. Chhawntluanga 16-10-1996 80

85 Lalnunmawii Varte Lalrinawma 29-05-1995 119

86 Lalnunthara Lalsangpuii 13-06-1989 334

87 Lalnuntluangi Rodailova 01-07-1993 71

88 Lalramchuana H. Lalzirliana 29-01-1993 212

89 Lalramchuansanga Lalrinnunga 13-02-1996 360

90 Lalramnghaka Lalthanhlira 06-10-1996 69

91 Lalramnghaki Kapthuama 31-07-1994 163

92 Lalrempuia Rodingluaia 05-08-1995 12

93 Lalrempuia Sailo Lalngilneia Sailo 13-02-1997 324

94 Lalrempuii Lalvuana 06-07-1998 248

95 Lalrempuii Ralte Dr. Robert Rualthankhuma 10-12-1998 57

96 Lalremruata Laltanpuia 01-10-2002 347

97 Lalremruati Hrangawiliana 12-05-2001 318

98 Lalremruati Hrangdo George H. Lalduhthanga 28-10-1998 66

99 Lalremsiama Zaluta 07-09-1992 262

100 Lalremtluangi P.C. Thanenga 10-06-1992 332

101 Lalremzuali Zairemmawia 30-07-1992 81

102 Lalrinkima Hauhnar Lalkhumtira 30-07-1993 61

103 Lalrinmawii Lalthangkhuma Ralte 03-03-1990 51

104 Lalrinsanga Lalfakzuala 25-08-1994 207



105 Lalrinsangi Lalrinawma 01-11-1996 303

106 Lalrinzuala J. Thanliana 25-03-1991 315

107 Lalrinzuali C. Lalthanmawia 14-12-1994 175

108 Lalrinzuali Biaksanga 31-08-2001 285

109 Lalrohlua Lalbiaksanga 08-09-2002 275

110 Lalrokimi P. Thangchhuana 21-08-1989 28

111 Lalrozama R. Lalrema 25-04-1991 208

112 Lalrozami Ralte Lawmthanga (L) 12-12-1991 169

113 Lalruatdiki Zozikpuii 17-05-2000 113

114 Lalruatkima Chawngthanga 23-07-1996 329

115 Lalruatkimi Sangthangpuia (L) 16-05-2000 82

116 Lalruatliana Lalchangliana 24-03-1998 26

117 Lalruatpuii Kawlni Hmingthanzama Kawlni 21-08-1998 192

118 Lalruatsanga C. Sangkima 30-08-1993 54

119 Lalruatsangi Kawlni Ramliana (L) 15-09-1990 73

120 Lalsangliana H. Lalrinkimi 18-08-1990 32

121 Lalthapuii Lalchhandami 08-12-1999 112

122 Lalthasanga Vanlalruata 10-12-1998 48

123 Laltlanmawia Rohmingthanga 08-06-1998 197

124 Lalvenhima Khiangte K.L. Liana (L) 31-05-1986 124

125 Lalzuitluangi R. Vanlalvena (L) 18-01-1995 314

126 Lianhnuna Sangliansiama 20-10-1993 36

127 Malsawmdawngliana Malsawmliana 26-04-1994 173

128 Malsawmdawngtluangi C. Lalruatkima 10-01-1996 35

129 Malsawmdawngzela Lalengzuala 31-01-2004 327

130 Malsawmkima Engkimtitheia 11-08-1993 234

131 Malsawmsanga Lalnunmawia (L) 03-09-1996 72

132 Malsawmtluanga F. Thanmawia 20-09-1997 259

133 Mangvunga Ngomunga 15-10-2000 42

134 Margaret Darthantluangi C. Hratchhunga 09-06-1999 136

135 Mari Vanlaldinpuii Lalduhzuala 09-07-2002 143

136 Matthew V. Lalchhanhima V.L. Samuela 08-03-2004 245

137 Max Zonunsanga Noel Zoramthlamuana 15-03-1990 331

138 Michael Lalremsanga Vanlalringa (L) 27-06-1991 270

139 Moses R. Vanrohlua R. Lalhmunliana 16-10-1999 107

140 Naom Lalhmangaihzuali Ngursailova Sailo 20-01-2003 43

141 Nathan Lalhruaizela Khupchawng Lalremruata Khupchawng 12-12-2002 337

142 Ngurthankima Sailo Saitluanga Sailo (L) 29-06-1996 191

143 Ngurthanpari Sailo Saitluanga Sailo (L) 05-04-2001 190

144 P.C. Lalhmahruaia P.C. Zosangliana 24-01-1997 19

145 P.C. Lalhriatpuia P.C. Zosangliana 20-04-1999 20

146 P.C. Ramdinsanga P.C. Ramdinmawia 09-05-1993 157

147 Paulamthanga Nangsianmung 28-02-2006 140

148 Peter Lalmuanpuia Ralte R. Vanlalrova 04-01-1999 128

149 R. Laldinsangi Lalthlamuana 05-12-1994 39

150 R. Lalremruata R. Lalchungnunga 09-10-1994 160

151 R. Lalrinhlua R. Lallawmkima (L) 26-03-1997 300

152 R. Lalruatfela R. Lalhmingliana (L) 05-04-1995 129

153 R. Zonunpuii R. Sawichhingpuia 29-12-1996 363



154 Ramengmawii P. Lalbiakkima 18-08-1997 287

155 Ramengmawii Vanlalchhuanga 22-11-1995 267

156 Ramnunmawia Rokhum Lalthantluanga Rokhum 24-03-1999 310

157 Remsangpuia Vanlaltluanga (L) 05-01-1998 87

158 Rosangpuii Fanai F. Lalremruata 30-12-1994 141

159 Ruthi Zonunmawii Ramngaihawma 20-06-1993 178

160 Saihlupuii Sailo Rodingliana Sailo 29-03-1999 284

161 Saihmingliani Sailo Lalthiamsanga Sailo 03-05-1996 31

162 Samuel L.K. Zuala Siamkima Khiangte 30-10-1989 316

163 Samuel Lalmuankima Hmingthansanga 16-09-1999 148

164 Sarah Lalremruatpuii F. Malsawmtluanga 08-10-1999 193

165 Sarah Zonunpari Thaliana 03-12-1997 194

166 T. Chhawnbiakluna T. Velthanga 23-04-1995 180

167 T. Thangruatsanga T. Thangzakhaia 14-09-2000 2

168 V.L. Hmangaihzuali C. Lalhmingsanga 15-05-2001 231

169 Vanangelvenhima Lalthantluanga 24-11-1999 339

170 Vanlalchhuana Lalrinpuia 04-05-2003 368

171 Vanlalchhunga Lalhmangaiha (L) 24-09-1994 52

172 Vanlaldina H. Lalawmpuia 13-10-1998 309

173 Vanlalduhsaka Lalengzami Sailo 27-07-1995 186

174 Vanlalhruaizela Vanlalnghaka 09-01-1997 145

175 Vanlalliana Lalrinmawia 22-07-1996 182

176 Vanlalremsiami Nemzavungi 22-07-2003 183

177 Vanlalrinawmi Kawlni Lalpawlliana Kawlni 28-05-1999 348

178 Vanlalruata Varte Ramdina 21-03-2001 215

179 Vanlalthari Lalhmingmawia (L) 03-01-1998 272

180 Vanneihtluanga Zarzokima 03-09-1994 232

181 Zodingliana Pachuau Vanlalngura Pachuau 10-03-1989 235

182 Zorempuii P.C. Lalchhuanawma (L) 29-11-2002 79

183 Zorinsangi Rawite R. Lalsangzuala 05-09-1993 179

Irrigation & Water Resources Department.

Chief Engineer, 

Sd/-LALROTLUANGA


